Yy (8

1. Name of Listed Entity:

IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  IOLCP

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2020

IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository  |No
receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter
Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential VVoting Rights? [No
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry Category of Nos.  off No.offully | No. of No. of Total nos. | Shareholding| Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of | Shareholding, as| Number of Lockedin Number of Number of
m shareholder shareh paid up equity | Partly shares shares as a % of of securities Shares | a % assuming full shares Shares pledged| equity shares
(1 olders paid-up | underlying total no. of Underlyi conversion or held
(i shares equity | Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstan of convertible otherwise in
held shares | Receipts (VID = [ per SCRR, converti] securities (as a X1 encumbered dematerializ
1v) held (D) (IV)+(\V)+ 1957) securitil __percentage of (X1 ed form
V) (VD) v (includ diluted share
Asa % of No of Voting Rights Total Warr capital) No. Asa No. Asa (XIV)
(A+B+C2) asa x) (@) % of (@) % of
Class |Class | Tot al % of (XD)=(VIN+(X) total total
eg: X egry (A+B+ Asa % of Shar es Shar
C) (A+B+C2) held (b) es
held
(b)
A Promoter &
Promoter Group 8 25648998 0] 0] 25648998 43.69| 25648998 0] 25648998 43.69 0 43.69) 2500000 9.75 0 25648998
B public 86085 33056504 0 0] 33056504 56.31{ 33056504 0] 33056504 56.31 0 56.31 0 0 32498562
C Non Promoter-
Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0
cl phares underlying 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 86093 58705502 0 0] 58705502 100| 58705502 0] 58705502 100 0 100 2500000 4.26 0 58147560,




y Ui ¢ 1OL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, | Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh | fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares as a Y%assuming| Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying | shares calculate (1X) Underlying | Ful conversion | shares pledged or shares held
m () up shares Depository | held d as per Outstanding| Of convertible (XI1) otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertible | securities as a encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) | 1957 securities percentage (X111) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Totalas | (including | of d'iluted share \No. @ Asa No. Asa X1Vv)
() (A+B+C2) a%of |Warrants) | capital) % of (@) % of
v Total x) (X')o/: (\;' D+(X) total total
Voting asaxno Shar es share
Class X ClassY | Tot al rights A+B+C2 held (b) < held
(b)
Indian 0] 0) 0) 0 0) 0) 0) 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 0
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 1 1100 0 0 1100 0 1100 0 1100 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 1100]
E/HAl\JRFI)N DER GUPTA 1 1100 0 0 1100 0 1000 o 1100 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 1100
Central Government/
State Government(s) 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial Institutions! 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
IAny Other (specify) 7| 25647898 0 0 25647898 43.69 25647898| 0| 25647898 43.69 0| 43.69 2500000 9.75 0] 0 25647898
Bodies Corporate 6| 24452033 0) 0 24452033 41.65 24452033] 0] 24452033 41.65 0] 41.65 2500000 88.9 0 0) 24452033]
MAYA DEVI
POLYCOT LIMITED 1 10006323 0 0 10006323 17.04 10006323 0| 10006323 17.04 0 17.04 0 0 0 0 10006323
N MERCHANTILES 1 5075571 0 o 5075571 865 5075571 O 5075571  8.65 0 8.65 0 d 0 0 5075571
NCO ENTERPRISES 1 3284393 0 o 3284393 559 3284303 0 3284303 559 0 559 0 0 0 0 3284393
BHUDEVA
LIFESCIENCES 1| 2873714 0 0 2873714 49 2873714 0] 2873714 4.9 0 4.9 0 0 0 0 2873714
LIMITED
NCVENTERPRISES 1 2812032 0 o 2812032 479 2812032 0 2812032 479 0 479 2500000 889 0 o 2812032
ITRUE VALUE
TRADERS LIMITED 1 400000 0 0 400000 0.68 400000 0 400000 0.68 0 0.68 0 0 0 0 400000
g;z;t\‘/’ersor Director's 1| 1195865 0 0 1195865 204 1195865 0 1195865 2.04 0 2.04 0 0 0 0 1195865,
\VARINDER GUPTA 1| 1195865 0) 0 1195865 2.04 1195865 0] 1195865 2.04 0) 2.04 0| 0) 0) 0) 1195865
ISub-Total (A)(1) 8| 25648998 0 0 25648998 43.69 25648998| 0] 25648998 43.69 0 43.69 2500000 9.75 0) 0 25648998
Foreign 0] 0] 0) 0 0) 0| 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 0
Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Individuals)




AW/

4 0L CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

Government

0

0

0

0

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

IAny Other (specify)

ool O |o

ool o |olo

0
0
0
0

olo|l O |olo

0
0
0
0)

ool O |o

olo| O |o|lo
olo|l O |olo

olo|l © |olo

olo|l © |olo

ool o |olo

olo|l O |olo

olo| O |o|lo

olo| O |o|lo

oo o oo

olo| O |o|lo

ISub-Total (A)(2)

olol O |o|lo

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)L)+(A)(2)

o]

25648998

o

25648998

43.69

25648998

o

25648998

43.69

43.69

2500000

9.75

o

25648998

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name
of the Shareholders
U]

Nos. of
shareh
older

aD)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
share s

held (1V)

Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held

(]

Nos. of
shares
underlyin
g
Depositor
y
Receipts
(v

Total nos.
shares held
Vil =
1IV+V+VI

Sharehol ding %
calculate d as
per SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2) VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

(1X)

No of Voting Rights

Class X Class

Y

Tot al

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities
(including
Warrants) (X)

Total
sharehold

in

g,asa%
assuming

full

conversion

of
convertib
securitie
(asa

le
S

percentage
of diluted

share
capital)
X1

Number of
Locked in

shares
(X1

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(X111)

No.
(@

Asa
% of
total
Shar
es
held

(b)

No.
(No
tap
pli

Asa
% of
total
share
ca s held
ble (Not
) applic
(@) able)
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerializ
ed form
(X1V)

Institutions

Mutual Funds/

-

17534

o

17534

0.03

17534

17534

0.03]

0.03

7334

\Venture Capital
Funds

IAlternate Investment
Funds

11974

11974

0.02

11974

11974

0.02

0.02

11974

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

76

4564203

4564203

7.77

4564203

4564203

7.77

7.77

4564203

ISTICHTING
DEPOSITARY APG
EMERGING
MARKETS
EQUITY POOL

635997

635997

1.08

635997

635997,

1.08

1.08

635997

MORGAN
STANLEY ASIA
(SINGAPORE) PTE.
- oDl

623015

623015

1.06]

623015

623015

1.06|

1.06)

623015

IACADIAN
EMERGING
MARKETS SMALL
CAP EQUITY
FUND LLC

607982

607982

1.04

607982

607982

1.04

607982

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Companies




I\ /J OL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

h [Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 d o o 0
Pension Funds

i IAny Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 85 4593711 0) 0 4593711 7.83 4593711 0 4593711 7.83 0 7.83 0 0) 4583511

2 Central Government/

IState Government(s)/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a Individuals - 82853 15018637 0) 0 15018637 25,58 15018637 0 15018637 25.58 0 25.58 0 0 14473995

i Individual
shareholders holding | gogn¢l 11859380 0 0 11889380 2025 11889380 0 11889380 20.25 0 20.25 0 0 11344738
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

i Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital 47 3129257 0 0 3129257 5.33 3129257 0 3129257 5.33 0 5.33 0 0 3129257
in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

ASHISH 1 600000 0 o 600000 102 600000 o 600000 1,02 0 1.02 od o 600000
KACHOLIA ) ) ’

b NBFCs registered
\With RBI 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0l 0 0

c Employee Trusts 0) 0) 0) 0] 0] 0] 0) 0] 0] 0 0 0] 0 0) 0]

d Overseas
Depositories
(holding DR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(balancing figure)

e IAny Other (specify) 3147 13444156 0 0 13444156 22.9 13444156 0 13444156 22.9 0 22.9 0 0| 13441056
Bodies Corporate 323 11564553 0 0 11564553] 19.7] 11564553 0 11564553 19.7| 0 19.7] 0 0 11561453
\VASUDEVA
COMMERCIALS 1 4663859 0 0 4663859 7.94 4663859 0 4663859 7.94 0 7.94 0 0 4663859
LIMITED
TRICHIT LIMITED 1] 2641079 0 0 2641079 4.5 2641079 0 2641079 4.5 0 4.5 0 0 2641079
ENORG LIMITED 1 2602539 0) 0 2602539 4.43] 2602539 0 2602539 4.43 0 4.43 0 0) 2602539
G CONSULTANTS
IAND
FABRICATORS 1 989000 0 0 989000 1.68 989000 0 989000 1.68 0 1.68 0 0 989000
LTD
Clearing Members 176 261298 0 0 261298 0.45 261298 0| 261298 0.45 0| 0.45 0 0| 261298
Employees 46| 30329 0 0 30329 0.05 30329 0| 30329 0.05| 0| 0.05 0 0 30329
Foreign Nationals 1 100 0 0 100 0 100 0 100 0) 0 0 0 0 100
HUF 1259 656408 0 0 656408| 1.12 656408, 0| 656408 1.12 0 1.12 0 0| 656408
z\',\‘l"g]?es'de”t Indian | 1349 777189 0 of 777186 137 777186 o 777184 132 0 139 o 0 777186
Trusts 2 154282 0 0 154282 0.26 154282 0| 154282 0.26| 0 0.26 0 0| 154282
ISub-Total (B)(3) 86000 28462793 0 0 28462793 48.48 28462793 0 28462793 48.48] 0| 48.48 0 0 27915051
[Total Public
IShareholding (B)= 86085 33056504 0 0 33056504 56.31 33056504 0 33056504 56.31 0 56.31] 0 0 32498562

(B)L)+(B)()+(B)(3)




OL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

distribution

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the () shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
[U) (i up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts 1IV+V+V1) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) i) 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa No. Asa (X1V)
(1v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(VI Total (X) securities ( total tap total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar pli share
X Y al rights percentage es ca s held
of diluted held ble (Not
share ) applic
capital) able)
(XN
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
IShareholding (C)=
(CYDHC)(2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




[ (JJ] ;TOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
Table 111- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




