

1. Name of Listed Entity: IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IOLCP

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2020

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)		(IX) No of Voting Rights Total			No. of Shares Underlyi Outstan converti securiti	percentage of diluted share	(<u>X</u>)	<u>II)</u>	other encum (X	ibered III)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	Clas s eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Tot al	as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warr (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar e s held (b)	(XIV)
	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	25648998	0	0	25648998	43.69	25648998	0	25648998	43.69	0	43.69	2500000	9.75	0	0	25648998
В	Public	86085	33056504	0	0	33056504	56.31	33056504	0	33056504	56.31	0	56.31	0	0			32498562
-	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	86093	58705502	0	0	58705502	100	58705502	0	58705502	100	0	100	2500000	4.26	0	0	58147560

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of shareh older (III)	paid equity underlying shares			Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	Number of V each class of	securities			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a %assuming Ful conversion Of convertible securities as a percentage	Locked in shares (XI	I)	Number Shares pledged o otherwise encumbe	or ?	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form	
							As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No of Votin	g Rights		Total as a % of Total	(including Warrants) (X)	of diluted share capital) (XI) =(VII)+(X)	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total	(XIV)
								Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		as a% of A+B+C2		Shar es held (b)		share s held (b)	
1	Indian	(0 0	C	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1100	C	0	1100	0	1100	0	1100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1100
	VARINDER GUPTA (HUF)	1	1100	C	0	1100	0	1100	0	1100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1100
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks	(0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	7	25647898	C	0	25647898	43.69	25647898	0	25647898	43.69	0	43.69	2500000	9.75	0	0	25647898
	Bodies Corporate	6	24452033	0	0	24452033	41.65	24452033	0	24452033	41.65	0	41.65	2500000	88.9	0	0	24452033
	MAYA DEVI POLYCOT LIMITED	1	10006323	C	0	10006323	17.04	10006323	0	10006323	17.04	0	17.04	0	0	0	0	10006323
	NM MERCHANTILES LIMITED	1	5075571	C	0	5075571	8.65	5075571	0	5075571	8.65	0	8.65	0	0	0	0	5075571
	NCG ENTERPRISES LIMITED	1	3284393	C	0	3284393	5.59	3284393	0	3284393	5.59	0	5.59	0	0	0	0	3284393
	BHUDEVA LIFESCIENCES LIMITED	1	2873714	0	0	2873714	4.9	2873714	0	2873714	4.9	0	4.9	0	0	0	0	2873714
	NCVI ENTERPRISES LIMITED	1	2812032	C	0	2812032	4.79	2812032	0	2812032	4.79	0	4.79	2500000	88.9	0	0	2812032
	TRUE VALUE TRADERS LIMITED	1	400000	0	0	400000	0.68	400000	0	400000	0.68	0	0.68	0	0	0	0	400000
	Director or Director's Relatives	1	1195865	0	0	1195865	2.04	1195865	0	1195865	2.04	0	2.04		0	0	0	1195865
	VARINDER GUPTA	1	1195865	0	0	1195865	2.04	1195865	0	1195865	2.04	0	2.04		0	0	0	1195865
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	25648998	C	0	25648998	43.69	25648998	0	25648998	43.69	0	43.69	2500000	9.75	0	0	25648998
2	Foreign	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	C	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

)I	CHEMICAL	SAND	PHARMA	CEUTICAL	S LIMITED

_																		
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0
	Investor	U	U	U	0	U	U	O	O	Ü	U	0	U	0	U	U	U	U
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of																	
	Promoter and Promoter	Q	25648998	0	0	25648998	13 60	25648998	0	25648998	43.69	0	43.69	2500000	9.75	0		25648998
	Group (A)=	0	23040990	U	U	23040990	43.09	23040330		23040990	43.09	0	43.09	2300000	9.13	U] "	23040990
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor y	shares held	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	,	secu (1	nts held in eac rities X)	h class of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	sha	ed in	SI plea oth encu	nber of hares lged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
				(V)	Receipts (VI)			No of Voting	g Rights		Total as a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t ap	As a % of total	
								Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions Mutual Funds/	0	17534	0	0	0 17534	0.03	0 17534	0	0 17534	0.03	0	0.03	0	0			7334
h	Venture Capital	/	17334	U	0	17334	0.03	17334	U	1/334	0.03	U	0.03	0	U			7334
U	Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	2	11974	0	0	11974	0.02	11974	0	11974	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			11974
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	O	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	76	4564203	0	0	4564203	7.77	4564203	0	4564203	7.77	0	7.77	0	0			4564203
	STICHTING DEPOSITARY APG EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY POOL	1	635997	0	0	635997	1.08	635997	0	635997	1.08	0	1.08	0	0			635997
	MORGAN STANLEY ASIA (SINGAPORE) PTE. - ODI	1	623015	0	0	623015	1.06	623015	0	623015	1.06	0	1.06	5 0	0			623015
	ACADIAN EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAP EQUITY FUND LLC	1	607982	0	0	607982	1.04	607982	0	607982	1.04	0	1.04	0	0			607982
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0			0
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	L CHE	MICALS	AND	PHARM	ACEUTI	CALS LIN	MITED
Provident Funds/							

_			TICTIES		1	II ICECTI											
h	Provident Funds/	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	() (0		0
	Pension Funds				1					-		-			,		
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0) (0	0	0	0	0	0	0) (0		0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	85	4593711	0	0	4593711	7.83	4593711	0	4593711	7.83	0	7.83	8 (0		4583511
2	Central Government/																
	State Government(s)/	О	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C) (0		0
	President of India																
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0) (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C) (0		0
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0) (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C) (0		0
a	Individuals -	82853	15018637	0) (15018637	25.58	15018637	0	15018637	25.58	0	25.58	3 (0		14473995
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	82806	11889380	C) (11889380	20.25	11889380	0	11889380	20.25	0	20.25	5 (0		11344738
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	47	3129257	C) C	3129257	5.33	3129257	0	3129257	5.33	0	5.33	3 (0		3129257
	ASHISH KACHOLIA	1	600000	0	0	600000	1.02	600000	0	600000	1.02	0	1.02	2	0		600000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C) (0		0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C) (0		0
d	Overseas																
	Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	С	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0		0
e	Any Other (specify)	3147	13444156	0) (13444156	22.9	13444156	0	13444156	22.9	0	22.9) (0		13441056
	Bodies Corporate	323	11564553	0) (11564553	19.7	11564553	0	11564553	19.7	0	19.7	7	0		11561453
	VASUDEVA COMMERCIALS LIMITED	1	4663859	C) (4663859	7.94	4663859	0	4663859	7.94	0	7.94	. (0		4663859
	TRICHIT LIMITED	1	2641079	0	0	2641079	4.5		0	2641079	4.5	0	4.5		0		2641079
	ENORG LIMITED	1	2602539	0	0	2602539	4.43	2602539	0	2602539	4.43	0	4.43	8	0		2602539
	G CONSULTANTS AND FABRICATORS LTD	1	989000		0	989000	1.68		0	989000	1.68	0	1.68		0		989000
	Clearing Members	176	261298) (0	261298	0.45	0	0.45		0		261298
	Employees	46	30329	0) (30329	0.05		0	30329	0.05	0	0.05	5 (0		30329
	Foreign Nationals	1	100) (100	0	100	0	100	0	0	- 0	0	0		100
	HUF	1259	656408	0	0	656408	1.12	656408	0	656408	1.12	0	1.12	2	0		656408
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1340	777186	0	0	777186	1.32		0	777186	1.32	0	1.32		0		777186
	Trusts	2	154282	C	0		0.26	154282	0	154282	0.26	0	0.26		0		154282
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	86000	28462793	0	0	28462793	48.48	28462793	0	28462793	48.48	0	48.48	8 (0		27915051
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	86085	33056504	0	0	33056504	56.31	33056504	0	33056504	56.31	0	56.31	C	0		32498562

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Number	of Voting	Rights h	ield in	No. of	Total	Numb	er of	Num	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	eac	ch class of s	ecuritie.	S	Shares	shareholdin	Locke	d in	Sh	ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(L	X)		Underlying	g, as a %	shar		pledg	ged or	shares held
	(I)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	II)	othe	rwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI	SCRR,					convertible	full			encun		dematerializ,
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion				(III)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of V	oting Right	ts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t ap	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	pli	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage		es	ca	s held	
														of diluted		held	ble	(Not	
														share)	applic	
														capital)				able)	
	C . 1' /DD		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(XI)	0	0			0
1	Custodian/DR		U	U	U	U	U		U	U	U	U	U		U	U			U
	Holder																		
2	Employee Benefit		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Trust (under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee Benefit)																		
	Regulations, 2014)																		
1	Total Non-Promoter-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	n	0		0	0			0
	Non Public		ľ	0		U	U		U	J	U	ľ			0	U			U
	Shareholding (C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ e.	xercise of right of the S	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No	. of shareholders	No of share held							



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held				

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %